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Elementary (1B-2A)

Conversation

Idiomatic Figures

Let's talk about your job !

Conversation

Breakfast

Conversation

God save the Queen

Tuesday 2nd 12:30
Thursday 4th 17:30
Wednesday 10th 12:30
Friday 12th 17:00
Saturday 13th 9:00
Wednesday 17th 12:30
Thursday 25th 19:00
Friday 26th 16:00
Monday 29th 18:00
TOEIC prep!
12h30
Monday april 1st

)
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Conversation

Pictionnary
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Wednesday 3rd
Thursday 4th

Tuesday 9th

Wednesday 10th
Saturday 13th
Monday 15th
Thursday 18th

Tuesday 23th

Thursday 25th
Friday 26th

Intermediate (3B-4A)

18:00
17:30

12:30
12:30
9:.00

19:00
12:30

19:30

19:00
16:00

Let's talk about your job !

Conversation
Idiomatic Figures

Conversation

Breakfast
Conversation
Conversation

Conversation

God save the Queen

Pictionnau

http://nantes.idlangues.fr/actualites

Monday 1st
Thursday 4th

Monday 8th

Wednesday 10th
Saturday 13th
Friday 15th
Thursday 25th

Thursday 25th

Friday 26th
Tuesday 30th

Pre-int (2B-3A)

19:00
17:30

12:30

12:30
9:00
17:00
12:30

19:00

16:00
18:00
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Conversation
Idiomatic Figures

Conversation

Let's talk about your job

Conversation
Conversation

God save the Queen

Conversation

\

Breakfast

Pictionnary

Upper-Int

Thursday 4th 17:30
Friday 5th 12:30
Wednesday 10th 12:30
Thursday 11th 19:30
Saturday 13th 9:00
Tuesday 16th 12:30
Wednesday 24th 12:30
Thursday 25th 19:00
Friday 26th 16:00
Tuesday 30th 12:30

: (4B+)

Idiomatic Figures
Conversation

Let's talk about your job !

Conversation
Breakfast

Conversation

Conversation

God save the Queen

Pictionnary
Conversation

Don’t forget to reserve on
02 40 35 08 70 ou accueil-nantes@centredelangues.fr
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Rendez vous du mois d’avril

Let’s talk about the royal family
« God save the Queen ! »

Thursday 25th 19:00 -
20:30

Workshops in April

o

Idiomatic figures
0 Let’s talk about
your job !
Breakfast
o Pictionnary

o




