Elementary (1B-2A)

Tuesday 2nd Thursday 4th	12:30 17:30	Conversation Idiomatic Figures
Wednesday 10th	12:30	Let's talk about your job
Friday 12th Saturday 13th	17:00 9:00	Conversation Breakfast
Wednesday 17th	12:30	Conversation
Thursday 25th	19:00	God save the Queen
Friday 26th	16:00	Pictionnary
Monday 29th	18:00	Conversation

TOEIC prep! 12h30 Monday april 1st

Pre-int (2B-3A)

Monday 1st Thursday 4th	19:00 17:30	Conversation Idiomatic Figures
Monday 8th	12:30	Conversation
Wednesday 10th Saturday 13th Friday 19th Thursday 25th	12:30 9:00 17:00 12:30	Let's talk about your job Breakfast Conversation Conversation
Thursday 25th	19:00	God save the Queen
Friday 26th Tuesday 30th	16:00 18:00	Pictionnary Conversation

Rendez vous du mois d'avril

Let's talk about the royal family « God save the Queen! »



Thursday 25th 19:00 – 20:30

Intermediate (3B-4A)

Wednesday 3rd	18:00	Conversation
Thursday 4th	17:30	Idiomatic Figures
Tuesday 9th	12:30	Conversation
Wednesday 10th	12:30	Let's talk about your job!
Saturday 13th	9:00	Breakfast
Monday 15th	19:00	Conversation
Thursday 18th	12:30	Conversation
Tuesday 23th	19:30	Conversation
Thursday 25th	19:00	God save the Queen
Friday 26th	16:00	Pictionnary

Upper-Int (4B+)

Thursday 4th	17:30	Idiomatic Figures
Friday 5th	12:30	Conversation
Wednesday 10th	12:30	Let's talk about your job!
Thursday 11th	19:30	Conversation
Saturday 13th	9:00	Breakfast
Tuesday 16th	12:30	Conversation
Wednesday 24th	12:30	Conversation
Thursday 25th	19:00	God save the Queen
Friday 26th	16:00	Pictionnary
Tuesday 30th	12:30	Conversation

Workshops in April

- Idiomatic figures
- Let's talk about your job!
- o Breakfast
- > Pictionnary

Don't forget to reserve on